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
arranged for two families; $3400, terms.
Wood lawn 5535.

OWNER, house, plastered, ce
ment basement, tu. iignt ana gas, sewer
in st. and paid; lot 00x100. witn garage.
$3000. cash $ioup. J isu m. mn st. n.

$300 CASH TOTAL PRICE $1950.
Cosy new uuiiBaiuw , tivm rm.

12x20; water, gas, elec. and fireplace.
University Park. Owner, Bdwy. 2505.

REAL bargain to be had in a home. Call
Tabor 70ol lor appointment; no particu-
lars given over phone. AH 404. Orego- -
ni an. '

CANBY, OREGON.
house and lot; rented; sale or

trade. Write AO 400, Oregonian or
phone 620-0-

$4600 WOODWARD at 37th. bungalow 5
rooms, sieepmg porvn, urepiace, iurnace,
built-in- s, hardwood floors, . pavement,
terms. McClure, 5Q0 Concord bldg.

MODERN Rose City bungalow; owner
leaving city: low pnoe ana terms for
quick deal. Tabor 8023- 1454 Alameda

NEW HOUSE, great bargain. 1037 Sandy
blvd. Tabor 3001; soo casn. baiance
like rent. .

NEW modern bungalow. $2500.
$20O down, balance easy. 538 Chamber
of Commerce bldg.

RARE BARGAIN at 10o3 Tillamook;
3 bedroom?, first-clas- s, $600 handles,
bx. tiiko rent.

For Sale Houses.

GREAT WESTERN INVESTMENT CO.
Open Sundays and Evenings.

MEN ATTENTION.
Let an ex - service man help you get

yoar home.
To get something good yon have to.

pay the price. You get something good in
this very best constructed new
bungalow on 51st in Rose City. Large
liviner and dininc room. 2 larsre bed
rooms, a light and airy kitchen and den.
Has all latest built-in- s: also fine garage.
$1500 cash, arrange balance.

S5500 HAVVTHORXR.
You will be satisfied when you buy

this home, close to car and hign scnooi,
has dandy built-in- 2 nice bedrooms,
living room, dining room and kitchen.
t0 x loo lot ana line garage.

S4150 $750 down buvs bunga
low on Glisan St., 3 bedrooms, living
room, dining room, kitchen, built-in- s.

Large double garage. Car as part down
payment.

When ethers fail, list with us for sue
cess. We will help you make your down
payment.

aI. W O'CONNELL with
GREAT WESTERN INVESTMENT CO.
230 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 7581.

BRAND NEW.
ROSE CITY PARK

Beautifully arranged
home with all built-i- n conven-
iences, fireplace, tile bath room
floor, beautiful fixtures. In fact
everything you would want in
your home, modern up to the min-
ute and is newly and

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
In best of taste. Including eleo.
range. To see this house is to
want it for your home. Call us
up today. The price will surprise
you.

G. C. TJLRICH & CO..

405 Stock Exchange Bldg.
Main 4354,

- new colonial, gem.
alameda-irvtngto- n:

Mnrtpraft Sixed Moderate Priced.
Hdwd. floors, old ivory fin., fireplace,

pipe furnace, bkfst. nk., bit. -- In buffets,
bookcases and kit. cupboards. Garage.

Bet. The Alameda and Regents ur.
801 E. 24th St. N.

"To See It Will Impress You."
"To Own Will Identify You."

Phone Wdln. 5172. Eve. Auto. 515-7-

tnon CASH, new Rose City bungalow,
nicely located below the hill; 5 rooms
with big attic, hardwood floors, tile fire-
place, exceptional built-in- s, French
doors, large wkidows. Dutch kitchen
with tile sink, cement basement, furnace,
full lot. earaee to match house. This
is a complete and attractive bungalow,
and the terms the best to be had.n A PRARflK COMPANY.
Bdwy. 4835. 616 Henry Bldg. Mar. 1788.

$4500 bungalow; hardwood
iioors, iirepiace, pipeiess ium.i;e. wiui
coils; also gas healer for summer use;
garage, cement driveway, full cement
ba&ement, laundry tubs, woodwork in
pussy willow, gray tapestry paper, nice
light fixtures, linoleum, DJinas, etc. ;
paved street; all improvements paid;
driv out Knott to East 35th. one block
south, to 1076 Lambert place. Tabor
8690.

ALAMEDA PARK HOME.
Must sell quickly, classy

nearly new colonial, located in most ex
elusive section on double corner; every
new modern feature: center entrance,
French doors. Ivory finish, hardwood
floors throughout ; den, nreaKrast noon,
walls papered; garage, nice lawn, trees.
Your own terms. Tabor 407.

ROSE CITY PARK. $4500.
Brand-ne- w Dutch colonial bun-
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